
Artists Around Town – February 2026 
PSAA Member Exhibits 

  
PSAA SITES 
Website - Pineshoresartassociation.org 
Facebook Page/Pine Shores Art Association 
Facebook Group/Pine Shores Art Association Chat 
Facebook Group/Pine Shores Art Association Art Biz Salon 
Facebook Group/Pine Shores Art Resource Page for Artists 
 
MEMBER ARTIST SITES 
Clara Sue Beym – clarasuebeymart.com 
Lisa Budd – lisabudd.com 
Kimberly Cesaretti – kimcesaretti.com 
Nancy Edwards – nancyedwardsart.com 
Beverly Haber – Facebook/Beverlyh Art, Instagram/Beverlyh art  
Barbara Kraemer – Facebook/Works of Art by Barbara Kraemer 
Dennis Millar – dennismillar.com 
Linda Ramsay – willow-graphics.com 
Andrea Sauchelli – andreasauchelli.com 
Rose Sinatra – rosesinatra.com 
Nancy Sterr Lang – nancysterr.com 
 

ONGOING MEMBERS’ GALLERY REPRESENTATION 

Date Artist Name/s Gallery & Location Exhibit 

Year ‘round Marion Lotka Ocean City Fine Arts League Year- long 

Year ‘round Carol Neugebauer Firefly, Surf City 
Island Items, Brigantine 

Year-long 

Year ‘round Carol Freas, Nancy Edwards Things a Drift, Ship Bottom Year-long 

Year ‘round Clara Sue Beym TRAC Gallery/Shop, Toms River Year-long 

Year ‘round Marion Lotka Art on Asbury, Ocean City Art League Changing 

 
 

SOLO AND GROUP ART SHOWS – February 2026 

Date Artist Name/s Location Exhibit 

Ongoing 
-Mar 27 

Linda Werner, Ann McManus, Carol Neugebauer, 
Kim Cesaretti 

Tuckerton Art 
Center 

Featured Artists 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://clarasuebeymart.com/
http://www.lisabudd.com/
http://www.kimcesaretti.com/
http://andreasauchell.com/


SOLO AND GROUP ART SHOWS – February 2026 

Date Artist Name/s Location Exhibit 

Ongoing 
-Feb 26 

Anna Simmons , Dennis Millar, Thomas M. Foster, 

Veronica Astrom, Jennifer Minnis, Ann Gormley, 

Linda Lauria, Carol Neugebauer, Bob Neugebauer, 

Pat Seeber, Kimberly Measure, Anne McManus, 

Paul Hartelius, MaryBeth McCabe, Kelli Lawrence, 

Clara Sue Beym, Linda Werner, Kathleen Ronnie, 

Joyce Lawrence, Joe Harness, Linda Blum, Carol 

Freas, Paul Daukas, Donna Ransome, Cathlyn 

Driscoll, Lois Mullen, Linda Blum, Stephanie 

Belenets, Raymond Haworth, Irene Bausmith, 

Alicia Molloy, Joyce Ecochard, James Maloney, 

Jerry Heffner 

94 Stafford Ave 
Manahawkin 

Fabulous Fakes 

Ongoing 
-Apr 21 

Anna Simmons, Linda Werner, Linda Saladino, 

Barbara Whelan, Ray Haworth, Pat Seeber, Carol 

Neugebauer, Donna Ransome, Art Reso, Paul 

Hartelius, Lonny Hall, Dennis Millar, Carlo 

Gaboardi, Jim Shea, Clara Sue Beym, Beverly 

Haber, Christopher Thomas, Tom Foster, Harold 

Hargrove 

Beach Haven 
Borough Hall 

Spring Awaits 

 
Exhibit information please contact Donna Ransome at dransome@pineshoresartassociation.org. 


